
Government Procurement Card April to June 2020

Staffordshire Fire & Rescue Service

Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
Mcc description

30-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 116.66 FRIDGE WHITE WATCH STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

30-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 7VAQPS27U2 188.96 FACEBOOK ADVERTISEMENT 7311 Advertising services

30-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBKPRTL   PORTAL 288.00 COMMUNICATION WITH STATIONS DURING COVID-19 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

30-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs NAT ASS OF FUNERAL DIR 150.00 NAFD COURSE 30 APRIL 2020 5734 Computer software stores

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 157.50 TV LICENCE CANNOCK FIRE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 46.67 BA CELL TRAINING - PERSPEX CLEAR ACRYLIC SHEETS (A3) 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHSTOYS.COM 25.00 VOUCHER FOR PRIZE WINNER RE COMMUNICATIONS TEAM 5945 Game, toy, and hobby shops

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHSTOYS.COM 10.00 VOUCHER FOR PRIZE WINNER RE COMMUNICATIONS TEAM 5945 Game, toy, and hobby shops

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 POS TRAVEL 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs CUTMYPLASTIC.CO.UK 80.98 WHITE ACRYLLIC FOR INC COMMAND BOARDS 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMAZON.CO.UK TL7D617J5 131.72 REPLACEMENT GRAPHIS CARD FOR CCTV 5969 Direct marketing-other direct marketers/not elsew.

27-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 55.92 2 HEADSETS - FOR MINUTE TAKING OVER THE PHONE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

27-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 116.66 FRIDGE FOR STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

27-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 9.00 HAZARD PERCEPTION DRIVING THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

24-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE AUTHORING LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

24-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE PRINCIPAL MANCHEST (211.67) REFUND - CANCELLED ALARM RISK MANAGEMNT CONF 7011 Lodging-hotels,motels,resorts-not classified

26-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBKPRTL   PORTAL 288.00 COMMUNICATION WITH STATIONS DURING COVID-19 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

22-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 33.29 REPLACEMENT METAL DETECTOR FOR HYDRANT TECHNICIAN 
 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

22-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs CENTRAL ENG COOP 49.86 INCIDENT WELFARE
 5311 Department stores

22-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.CFOASERVICES.CO.UK (75.00) REFUND - NOL SEMINAR 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

21-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR ADOBE SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores

20-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DOMINOS 175.12 INCIDENT WELFARE
 5812 Eating places, restaurants

20-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SP   RIBBLE EUROPE 110.00 NON STANDARD PPE FOR ERT EQUIPMENT OFFICER 5734 Computer software stores

19-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 SOFTWARE FOR THE 5 H&S CREATED E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores

16-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TVLICENSING.CO.UK 157.50 TV LICENCE FOR LONGTON FIRE STATION 7392 Consulting, management, and public relations svcs

19-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR DRIVING THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores

17-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.HOBBYCRAFT.CO.UK 25.00 VOUCHER FOR PRIZE WINNER RE COMMUNICATIONS TEAM 5970 Artist supply stores, craft shops

17-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.POWERTOOLMATE.CO.U 46.66 REPLACEMENT MILWAUKEE BAGS FOR NEWCASTLE & SPARE 5211 Building materials, lumber stores

17-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STONEBRIDGE ASSC COOL 183.33 LVL. 2 MATHS EXAM FOR OFFICER 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges

16-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES LICENSING FOR THE H&S  E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores

15-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DVLA VEHICLE TAX 152.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE RENEWAL 9311 Tax payments

15-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs HALFORDS 0804 38.00 CAR POLISHER FOR WILDFIRE RANGER RENOVATION 5940 Bicycle shops-sales and service

14-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE (119.50) REFUND ON TRAIN TRAVEL NOT TAKEN DUE TO LOCKDOWN 4112 Passenger railways

14-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 24.98 DSE REQUIREMENT 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

09-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs BUZZ SUPPLIES LTD 186.30 BINS FOR CONTAMINATED ITEMS 5046 Commercial equipment, not elsewhere classified

09-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.HOBBYCRAFT.CO.UK 25.00 VOUCHER FOR PRIZE WINNER RE COMMUNICATIONS TEAM 5970 Artist supply stores, craft shops

07-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 53.94 CHEMGENE SPRAYERS FOR COVID 19 5200 Home supply warehouse stores

07-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 119.87 CHEMGENE SPRAYERS FOR COVID 19 5200 Home supply warehouse stores

07-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 164.82 CHEMGENE SPRAYERS FOR COVID 19 5200 Home supply warehouse stores

07-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs CARTRIDGE SAVE 109.25 PRINTER CARTRIDGES 5111 Stationery/office supplies/printing & writing pap.

06-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.87 CABLE TIES FOR COVID-19 PPE PACKS 5200 Home supply warehouse stores

06-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs APM 138.00 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP - ASSOCIATION OF PROJECT MANAGERS 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified
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06-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.HOBBYCRAFT.CO.UK 50.00 VOUCHER FOR PRIZE WINNER RE COMMUNICATIONS TEAM 5970 Artist supply stores, craft shops

02-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TICKETS08712200260 (11.04) BALANCE OF REFUND FROM CANCELLED DPA CONFERENCE 7922 Theatrical producers(excl motion pix),ticket agncy

01-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs PREMIER INN (153.72) REFUND - THE POSTPONED SHROPSHIRE FRS AUDIT 3811 Premier inn

04-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP    MONTHLY 28.89 MONTHLY PLAN FOR SUBSCRIBER EMAIL REMINDERS 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

30-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 23.48 PROJECTOR MOUNT FOR VDR 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

30-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM 71.50 TEMP MORTUARY FIRST AID TRAINING 8249 Schools, trade and vocational

30-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs BAKEAWAY 20.65 INCIDENT WELFARE 5462 Bakeries

30-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 27.07 IPHONE SE CASE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs CARAVANS BY ACTIVE LEI 43.33 PARTS FOR WELFARE POD 5271 Mobile home dealers

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SPECIAL GROUPS PCI (2,524.90) REFUND - TRAIN CREDIT 4112 Passenger railways

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs CARAVANS BY ACTIVE LEI 212.50 PUMP & MIXER TAPS - WELFARE POD 5271 Mobile home dealers

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK 565LQTW6U2 109.57 ADVERTISEMENT - SAFE+SOUND & BONFIRE SAFETY 7311 Advertising services

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THE M6 TOLL 30.00 M6 TOLL 4784 Bridge and road fees, tolls

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 45.41 FLIP CHART EASEL & ANTI BACTERIAL WIPES - STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

28-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 CAPTIVATE AUTHORING LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

27-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CREATIVE CLOUD 118.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION FOR ADOBE SOFTWARE 5734 Computer software stores

27-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MEDISAVE 60.98 THERMOMETERS 5047 Dental/lab/med/ophthalmic hosp equip & supplies

27-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 SOFTWARE FOR THE 5 X ELEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores

24-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION TO DRIVER THEORY TEST PRO 5734 Computer software stores

24-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 83.15 TOOLS FOR ERT STORE/WORKSHOP 5200 Home supply warehouse stores

26-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TESCO STORE 2170 42.00 INCIDENT WELFARE 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

22-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ARGOS LTD 48.32 IT ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT 5310 Discount stores

22-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE STOCK 19.99 IMAGES RIGHTS FOR 5 X ELEARNING MODULE 5734 Computer software stores

22-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MEDISAVE 274.95 THERMOMETERS 5047 Dental/lab/med/ophthalmic hosp equip & supplies

21-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SURVEYMONKEY 99.00 WORKING AT HEIGHT&AROUND WATER - RESCUE REVIEW 2020 7372 Comp programing,data prcsng,intgrtd sys dsgn srvs

20-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.NISBETS.COM 31.27 4X CHEFS BEANIE HATS & VICTORINOX PARING KNIFE 5964 Direct marketing-catalog merchants

20-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 50.00 PLASTIC MEASURING JUGS FOR CHEMGENE CHANGEOVER 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

19-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs PHARMACY - SAFEDALE LT 183.33 INFRA RED THERMOMETERS 5912 Drug stores, pharmacies

16-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.FASTWORKPLACESUPPL 394.80 ROLLER SHIELDS FOR THE KITCHEN - COVID 19 GUIDELINES 5072 Hardware equipment and supplies

19-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs B&M 216 - LICHFIELD 3.30 JUGS FOR CHANGEOVER TO CHEMGENE 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise

17-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE (44.50) TRAIN REFUND, TICKET NOT USED 4112 Passenger railways

17-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs INDUSTRIAL EXTENSION L 89.98 EXTENSION LEAD 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

17-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.82 KEY CABINET - GNOSALL 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

16-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs LEARNDIRECT 206.25 LVL. 2 MATHS EXAM 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

15-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs LEARNDIRECT 206.25 LVL. 2 MATHS EXAM 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

15-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs LEARNDIRECT 206.25 LVL.2 EXAM 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

14-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs LEARNDIRECT 206.25 LVL. 2 MATHS EXAM 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

14-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs STONEBRIDGE ASSC COOL 246.58 LVL. 2 ENGLISH EXAM 8220 Colleges, univ, pro schools, junior colleges

14-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 7.88 WALL MOUNTED CIGARETTE ASH TRAY FOR GNOSALL STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

09-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 40.00 METAL FILEBOX FOR PAPERS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

09-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 9.00 REPEAT THEORY TEST - HAZARD PERCEPTION 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

07-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TRITEK LTD 49.01 REPLACEMENT MODEM FOR JETS 5722 Household appliance stores

07-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW ESPARES CO UK 20.81 SPARE PART FOR HYDRANT TEC TOOLS 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

07-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 67.63 EQUIPMENT FOR STONE GARAGES SET UP ERT STORE 5200 Home supply warehouse stores

07-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 13.32 GEOFOSSILS WINDSOCK POLE 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

                                   Visa Payments Quarter1    Page2/3 



Trans Date Department Beneficiary Amount Expenditure Purpose
MCC 

Code
Mcc description

06-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs HAMPSHIREFL 56.99 WINDSOCK ORDER 5949 Fabric, needlework, piece goods, and sewing stores

06-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 19.23 WINDSOCK POLE & 2.5 WINDSOCK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

06-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs TRAINLINE (67.00) REFUND ON TRAIN TRAVEL TO LONDON DUE TO LOCKDOWN 4112 Passenger railways

02-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs MAILCHIMP    MONTHLY 28.25 MONTHLY PLAN FOR SUBSCRIBER EMAIL REMINDERS 5968 Direct marketing-continuity/subscription merchants

01-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 38.25 UPPER BASKET WHEELS DISHWASHER STAFFORD 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

04-04-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SMYTHSTOYS.COM 25.00 ONLINE VOUCHER ORDER FOR WELEPHANT PRIZE WINNER 5945 Game, toy, and hobby shops

02-07-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 89.95 KEYS FOR ACCESS TO PORIS SITES CANNOCK AREA 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

02-07-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

02-07-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.PLASTOCK.CO.UK 210.93 PERPEX SCREEN FOR SERVICE DESK STAFF 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

02-07-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

01-07-2020 Fire Service-Staffs FACEBK UVEV2U27U2 19.47 ADVERT- CANNOCK CHASE, OUTSTANDING NATURAL AREA 7311 Advertising services

01-07-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 13.16 EXTENSION REEL  - STAFFORD STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

30-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

30-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 6.27 BUTTON BATTERIES FOR STOCK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

30-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 90.83 LAPTOP BATTERY 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

29-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.NUCOPLUS.COM 189.29 RESCUCI ANNIE - CANNOCK 8249 Schools, trade and vocational

30-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 29.16 HOOVER - STAFFORD FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

30-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 58.33 WORKSTATION CHAIR FOR BREWOOD FIRE STATION 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

29-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs W M MORRISONS.COM 92.50 TRAINING COURSE BEVERAGE PROVISION. 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

29-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs KITE ON LINE TERMINAL 153.00 PLASTIC BAGS FOR FACE COVERINGS ISSUED TO ALL STAFF 5085 Industrial supplies not elsewhere classified

28-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 4.21 MARKER PENS, R&D FOR NEW IC PACKS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

26-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs GATES HUT LIMITED 571.37 CANTEEN FURNITURE - SIT&EAT OUTSIDE RE COVID-19 1799 Contractors,special trade-not elsewhere classified

28-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 20.68 SAFETY STICKERS - HOSE INFLATN &,MARKER PENS - IC PACK 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

23-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs RS COMPONENTS 103.86 RELAYS FOR SERVICE DESK ENGINEERS 5065 Electrical parts and equipment

24-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 AUTHORING SOFTWARE LICENCE 5734 Computer software stores

24-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.SAFEOPTIONS.CO.UK 238.50 SAFES 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

24-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.30 CABLE TIES - PREVENT NOTICES 5200 Home supply warehouse stores

23-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WUFOO.COM 115.84 WUFOO SUBSCRIPTION 7399 Business services-not elsewhere classified
23-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs LETSRECYCLETRAINING.CO 75.00 WASTE WEBINAR 5399 Miscellaneous general merchandise

23-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs PAYPAL  TIMKOLTD 42.90 BUNGEE CORD FOR THE FLAMES CAMPAIGN 5310 Discount stores

22-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs DSA THEORY TEST 21.00 LGV DRIVING THEORY TEST 9399 Government services-not elsewhere classified

22-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE 12.07 HAZARD WARNING TAPE - STAFFORD STN 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs THEORY TEST PRO 23.00 MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION TO THEORY TEST PRO - DRIVING 5734 Computer software stores

19-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 66.56 GAS TORCH & CERAMIC MUGS 5999 Miscellaneous and specialty retail stores

19-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs WWW.IOSH.CO.UK 168.00 IOSH MEMBERSHIP 8699 Organizations, membership-not elsewhere classified

21-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ALDI 3.73 ALDI FOOD ITEMS FOR CANTEEN 5411 Grocery stores, supermarkets

19-06-2020 Fire Service-Staffs ADOBE CAPTIVATE SUBS 28.30 SOFTWARE TO DEVELOP & MAINTAIN E-LEARNING MODULES 5734 Computer software stores
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